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1 schröder charlotte Noodles van het Euverenbos 10944215 J 03 990610
2 Vercraeye Stephanie I.D.Van Stal Cipa 10422132 J 03 952482
3 Saeys Yne El Della Caccia 10219449 J 08 980590
4 Thys Elynn Dora Van Perbeemd 10212524 J 03 981205
5 Claes Klara Feline De Kalvarie 10093259 J 03 984074
6 Bastenie Annelies Ivillette van beek 10082474 J 08 995415
7 Takx Zoë Cancaro V Z 10020862 J 03 990966
8 Strauven Joyce High Quality Z 10036108 J 03 930577
9 Foelen Mathias Balisto Van Difra 10058536 J 03 947555

10 alghenaiman Fawazii van foonish WSP
11 Piedfort Thomas Levent d'aka 10214761 J 03 965642
12 Naets Jinte Florence S 10215611 J 08 985703
13 Ostes Cato Isaura MA 10217490 J 16 972411
14 Mathijs Bert Vieri DH Z 10400927 J 03 971457
15 Marissen Sacha Tarette 10400941 J 03 913901
16 Piot Karl Mister Bombastic v/d Henxbroek 10988739 C06 989783
17 Willems Wilke Jarnac van 't Loo Z 10027544 J 08 962914
18 Van Hees Lotje Kaprice Z 10984819 J 08 987844
19 Claes Larse Mezzaluna Van Het Hof Van Linden 10453685 J 03 986076
20 Almudahka Hamany Mesaluna WSP
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21 Druyts Axelle Fleur D'hiver 10061464 J 16 936107
22 Dehertoghe Mathieu Onix van het Grootveldhof 10067713 J 08 996966
23 De Beule Djani Farah Van't Rozenhof 10075007 J 08 937096
24 Jonckers Merel Jacenta S 10206208 J 08 979293
25 Dekkers Evelien Jacardo 'd' 10310250 J 03 958853
26 Hens Hans Camilla Z 10401638 J 08 912250
27 Ceusters Julie Prada 111 10968718 J 08 973563
28 Vleminckx Geert Lightning Time Van't Hulgenrode 10440700 J 03 970818
29 Verbist Erik diamant's cupido 10429220 J 03 987666
30 Alawadhi Abdullah Obara WSP
31 De Wit Nick Daiquiri 10923780 J 08 950660
32 Grondelaers Sana Fallute 11007877 J 08 933778
33 Claes Bart Cristallo 10432014 J 16 989159
34 Francois Sofia King Des Bruyeres 10703992 J 08 965054
35 Taeymans Mauro Diamo Ck Z 10043806 J 08 984808
36 Brants Coline Diamantina Z 10047891 J 16 978387
37 Saubain Naomi Hivano van de Lijnsaerd 10401014 J 08 943346
38 Vanspringel Joris Creator Gs 10412555 C 08 966121
39 Boon Maarten Gravin van Cantos 10401728 C 08 976607
40 Almousa Mohammed Gracjana WSP
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41 Mols Bernard Nitouche v / h Hulstenhof 10402292 J 08 991405
42 Van Der Sande Glenn Adonus W 10402317 J 08 995158
43 Feremans Lahja Notre Dame 28 10402888 J 03 990147
44 Artois Pascale Noxville van 't Specialleke 10412485 J 03 989571
45 Stokmans Wim Koda St 10430011 J 08 969637
46 Gabriels Marijke Exclusive Lady RV 10432945 J 16 989288
47 Minnen Toon Infinity 10614488 J 08 972798
48 Verheyen Jill Lewis St 10436501 J 08 970186
49 Claes Larse Sunset 10453685 J 03 993279
50 Alawadhi Abdullah katinka WSP
51 Van Hees Lotje Jericho st. hubertushoeve 10984819 J 08 988514
52 Druyts Axelle Ellexa De Nuit 10061464 J 16 957114
53 Willems Wilke Hilton Van't Loo Z 10027544 J 08 969423
54 Dehertoghe Mathieu Odevi van 't Palmenhof 10067713 J 08 996967
55 De Beule Djani Diaconda 10075007 J 08 992949
56 Dekkers Evelien Latina 'D' 10310250 J 03 979079
57 Jonckers Merel Maxima Van het Aegroschot 10206208 J 08 991423
58 Hens Hans Fien vd Zilverenhoek 10401638 J 08 967330
59 Verbist Erik magnum 10429220 J 03 993504
60 Vleminckx Geert Elivia van't Hulgenrode Z 10440700 J 03 989366
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61 De Wit Nick Ino uno d'or 10923780 J 08 986722
62 Grondelaers Sana Sympathico Z 11007877 J 08 971167
63 Claes Bart Golga O 10432014 J 16 983575
64 Francois Sofia Cornet Accorado 10703992 J 08 990572
65 Taeymans Mauro L'avonture Vd Oude Molenhoeve 10043806 J 08 984846
66 Brants Coline Dynamiet 10047891 J 16 984251
67 Vanspringel Joris Imperial van de Holtakkers 10412555 C 08 957531
68 Van Dingenen Terry One Million Shaniks 10439394 J 16 995831
69 Vereecken Tanya Chanel Z 10612613 J 03 933234
70 de Mevius Amelie Vox D'hoogpoort 10702278 J 16 932015
71 Lambermont Pauline Chico's des T 10710024 C 08 982358
72 Paul Morgane hilderson lady du perreon 10713876 J 08 993254
73 Luyten Sarina Eurostar van het Lindenhof 10935799 J 03 956645
74 Ons Mirthe Hamlet E 10954797 J 08 953225
75 Weterings Xan Clearwater pp Z 10957648 J 08 978690
76 Notelé Wannes Elia vd Putsehoeve Z 10969151 J 16 990861
77 Vanstallen Jade Calimero van het Schaarbroek Z 10969750 J 03 981182
78 Verrycken Matthias Guess 10974383 J 08 984989
79 Blockhuys Femke Jakira V/h Dekker 10983326 J 03 960911
80 Driesen Tim Cinnamon Z 10965158 J 08 976334
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81 Willems Wilke Vaya Van't Loo Z 10027544 J 08 969424
82 Van Der Veken Witse Jabbedabbedoe 10987382 J 03 967429
83 Hosewol Joyce Irvan  Es 10089123 J 03 984133
84 Houben Hélène Melina - S 10992344 J 03 984146
85 Beliard Julie calinka du seran 11018852 J 08 996470
86 Surowiec Jeannine Killi d'Or IRS 11022884 J 03 965485
87 Arnold Philippa Robyn Obentina 11047482 J 08 991350
88 Geens Ellen Halleluja van de Brouwershoeve 10009159 J 03 990799
89 Schröder Sanne Ginde pacolet 10099969 J 03 990609
90 Villani Geraldine Campionne de Vie 10205756 J 16 986393
91 Rossen Iris Koffie Z 10434712 J 03 988242
92 Boons Amber C-Jacinta vd Marsweg Z 10437204 J 03 992069
93 Fontaine Pierre Olivier Jamiro Overnel Z 10703322 J 08 968345
94 Windels Axelle Lexie van Lentz Schrans 10918301 J 08 994707
95 Haeck Beau Viva van de Wijngaardhoeve Z 10922706 J 08 963820
96 Grondelaers Jonas Nadence Van 't Gelutt 10945965 J 08 984836
97 Schaerlaeken Yanne Chivas 10946588 J 08 921694
98 Goyvaerts Jill Gold Rose V/h Kapelhof 11002639 J 08 975402
99 Porters Floor Hopalino Z 11006035 J 08 985378

100 Van Kempen Nadja Hummer 10002379 J 08 960681
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